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ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH

List of the Candidates provisionally called for counselling to
P.G. Courses

Faculty of Unani Medicine

Session : 2017-18

Date of Counselling : 21.10.2017
Time of reporting & document verification : 10.00 am. to 01.00 pm
Time of counselling : 03.00 pm onwards

Venue : Office of the Dean Faculty of Unani Medicine

RANK AIAPGET_NO
001 | 1701007279 |
002 1701009209 |
003 | 1701002366 |

004 [ 1701006605 |
005 [ 1701008098 |
006 [ 1701015800 |
| 007 | [1701005674 |
008 [1701005543 |
009 [ 1701005908 |
010 [1701001752 |
011 [ 1701006916 |
012 [ 1701004490 |
013 [1701005241 |
014 [1701005379 |
015 [1701004346 |
016 [1701002475 |
017 [1701003522 |
018 [ 1701008965 |
019 [1701001618 |
020 [1701009711 |

TX_ID

50000163

50000035

50000147

50000061

50000052

50000010

50000080

50000053

50000103

50000009

50000063

50000060

50000097

50000038

50000074

50000055

50000112

50000008

50000045

50000085

NAME

NAMRAH ASIM

ARJUMAND BANO

YASRA FAROOQUI

AMREEN ZEHRA

MARYAM ZAFAR

ASRAR AHMAD WANI

SAMAR ZAKIR

UBAID AMIR

KEHKASHAN

WASEEM QADIR BHAT

NEHA SIDDIQUI

HUMA HASAN

KHAN ISHRAT JAHAN SHARFUDDIN

SHABANA BEGUM

HABIBA SUHAIL

SUBIA KHURSHEED

KHAN MOMINA SHAMSUL HUDA

MOHD AZFAR

FAZLUR REHMAN

ABDURRAHMAN

1. Admission will be offered through counselling.

2. Provisinal offer of counselling is subject to:
A) Clearance from office of the Proctor.

B) Fullfilment of eligibility requirements of the candidates.

3. Date of Counselling/Admission will not be extended. All admissions/counselling related requirements will be

completed on the given dates.

4. For the documents & fees required at time of Counselling/Admission must : www.amucontrollerexams.com.
5. It is the responsibility of the candidates to check the website for regular updates.

6. Candidate along with required all documents must report in person in the counselling on 21.10.2017 at the time given above.

7. The admission is not gauranteed, the admission shall be offered as per the availability of seats, strictly on respective merit

as per the University policy.

COORDINATOR

JT. CONTROLLER (ADMISSIONS)

DATE : 20.10.2017
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ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH

List of the Candidates provisionally called for counselling to
P.G. Courses

Faculty of Unani Medicine

Session : 2017-18

Date of Counselling : 21.10.2017
Time of reporting & document verification : 10.00 am. to 01.00 pm
Time of counselling : 03.00 pm onwards

Venue : Office of the Dean Faculty of Unani Medicine

RANK AIAPGET_NO
021 |1701012196 |
022 1701017905
023 |1701016999 |
024 1701008574
025 1701009683
026 1701012223

| 027 | |1701oo4427 |
028 1701008137
029 1701015890
030 1701007923
031 1701009802
032 1701009616
033 1701010085
034 1701016112
035 1701010120
036 1701015327
037 1701001610
038 1701019373
039 1701009639
040 1701003094

TX_ID

50000056

50000158

50000028

50000119

50000076

50000027

50000050

50000088

50000160

50000101

50000021

50000042

50000151

50000115

50000110

50000125

50000003

50000018

50000046

50000034

NAME

HAMMAD

SANA SAUD

MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MARHABA KHANAM

MOHAMMAD ZAKI AHMAD

NAZREEN FATMA

ASIA KHANAM

MOHD ADNAN

NAZMAKHAN

MEARAJUL ISLAM

FASIHUR REHMAN ANSARI

MUSAB AHMAD

NAZMEEN SHAKEEL

MIRZA BELAL BEG

QURRATUL AIN

NASEEBULLAH

JAMIL AHMAD

FATIMA JABEEN

MOZAKKIR HUSAIN

QUDSIA ZEHRA

1. Admission will be offered through counselling.

2. Provisinal offer of counselling is subject to:
A) Clearance from office of the Proctor.

B) Fullfilment of eligibility requirements of the candidates.

3. Date of Counselling/Admission will not be extended. All admissions/counselling related requirements will be

completed on the given dates.

4. For the documents & fees required at time of Counselling/Admission must : www.amucontrollerexams.com.
5. It is the responsibility of the candidates to check the website for regular updates.

6. Candidate along with required all documents must report in person in the counselling on 21.10.2017 at the time given above.

7. The admission is not gauranteed, the admission shall be offered as per the availability of seats, strictly on respective merit

as per the University policy.

COORDINATOR

JT. CONTROLLER (ADMISSIONS)

DATE : 20.10.2017
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ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH

List of the Candidates provisionally called for counselling to
P.G. Courses

Faculty of Unani Medicine

Session : 2017-18

Date of Counselling : 21.10.2017
Time of reporting & document verification : 10.00 am. to 01.00 pm
Time of counselling : 03.00 pm onwards

Venue : Office of the Dean Faculty of Unani Medicine

RANK AIAPGET_NO
041 |1701oo4054 |
042 1701009745
043 |170101517o |
044 1701008347
045 1701007558
046 1701007840

| 047 | |1701003028 |
048 1701007913
049 1701007377
050 1701006765
051 1701004539
052 1701000051
053 1701012352
054 1701004557
055 1701005933
056 1701021741
057 1701012043
058 1701019729
059 1701008333
060 1701007438

TX_ID

50000078

50000086

50000039

50000082

50000150

50000079

50000111

50000089

50000025

50000033

50000146

50000000

50000068

50000037

50000149

50000121

50000057

50000065

50000154

50000104

NAME

MARIYAM AHAD

NABILA SUBHAN

MD HASHMAT IMAM

IFRA ABDUL QAIYYUM

NARGISH FIRDAUS

MOHD ABDUL KAYUM

SABA TARANNUM

SAFIYA KHANAM

MOHD IMLAQUE

UZMA ZAHID

SABA PERWEEN

MD NAQUIBUDDIN

IRAM NASEER

RUKHSAR BASHEER

REHANA PARVEEN

TARIQ RAHI

MATI UR REHMAN

TABASSUM

SAYEED AHMAD

SAYEEDUR RAHMAN

1. Admission will be offered through counselling.

2. Provisinal offer of counselling is subject to:
A) Clearance from office of the Proctor.

B) Fullfilment of eligibility requirements of the candidates.

3. Date of Counselling/Admission will not be extended. All admissions/counselling related requirements will be

completed on the given dates.

4. For the documents & fees required at time of Counselling/Admission must : www.amucontrollerexams.com.
5. It is the responsibility of the candidates to check the website for regular updates.

6. Candidate along with required all documents must report in person in the counselling on 21.10.2017 at the time given above.

7. The admission is not gauranteed, the admission shall be offered as per the availability of seats, strictly on respective merit

as per the University policy.

COORDINATOR

JT. CONTROLLER (ADMISSIONS)

DATE : 20.10.2017



