

## ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH

List of the Candidates provisionally called for counselling to P.G. Courses

Faculty of Unani Medicine

Session: 2017-18

Date of Counselling: 21.10.2017

Time of reporting & document verification: 10.00 am. to 01.00 pm

Time of counselling: 03.00 pm onwards

Venue: Office of the Dean Faculty of Unani Medicine

RANK	AIAPGET_NO	TX_ID	NAME
001	1701007279	50000163	NAMRAH ASIM
002	1701009209	50000035	ARJUMAND BANO
003	1701002366	50000147	YASRA FAROOQUI
004	1701006605	50000061	AMREEN ZEHRA
005	1701008098	50000052	MARYAM ZAFAR
006	1701015800	50000010	ASRAR AHMAD WANI
007	1701005674	50000080	SAMAR ZAKIR
008	1701005543	50000053	UBAID AMIR
009	1701005908	50000103	KEHKASHAN
010	1701001752	50000009	WASEEM QADIR BHAT
011	1701006916	50000063	NEHA SIDDIQUI
012	1701004490	50000060	HUMA HASAN
013	1701005241	50000097	KHAN ISHRAT JAHAN SHARFUDDIN
014	1701005379	50000038	SHABANA BEGUM
015	1701004346	50000074	HABIBA SUHAIL
016	1701002475	50000055	SUBIA KHURSHEED
017	1701003522	50000112	KHAN MOMINA SHAMSUL HUDA
018	1701008965	50000008	MOHD AZFAR
019	1701001618	50000045	FAZLUR REHMAN
020	1701009711	50000085	ABDURRAHMAN

- 1. Admission will be offered through counselling.
- 2. Provisinal offer of counselling is subject to:
  - A) Clearance from office of the Proctor.
  - B) Fullfilment of eligibility requirements of the candidates.
- 3. Date of Counselling/Admission will not be extended. All admissions/counselling related requirements will be completed on the given dates.
- 4. For the documents & fees required at time of Counselling/Admission must: www.amucontrollerexams.com.
- 5. It is the responsibility of the candidates to check the website for regular updates.
- 6. Candidate along with required all documents must report in person in the counselling on 21.10.2017 at the time given above.
- 7. The admission is not gauranteed, the admission shall be offered as per the availability of seats, strictly on respective merit as per the University policy.



## ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH

List of the Candidates provisionally called for counselling to P.G. Courses

Faculty of Unani Medicine

Session: 2017-18

Date of Counselling: 21.10.2017

Time of reporting & document verification: 10.00 am. to 01.00 pm

Time of counselling: 03.00 pm onwards

Venue: Office of the Dean Faculty of Unani Medicine

Torrac .	Office of the Beam Lact	arty or oriani moaion	
RANK	AIAPGET_NO	TX_ID	NAME
021	1701012196	50000056	HAMMAD
022	1701017905	50000158	SANA SAUD
023	1701016999	50000028	MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
024	1701008574	50000119	MARHABA KHANAM
025	1701009683	50000076	MOHAMMAD ZAKI AHMAD
026	1701012223	50000027	NAZREEN FATMA
027	1701004427	50000050	ASIA KHANAM
028	1701008137	50000088	MOHD ADNAN
029	1701015890	50000160	NAZMAKHAN
030	1701007923	50000101	MEARAJUL ISLAM
031	1701009802	50000021	FASIHUR REHMAN ANSARI
032	1701009616	50000042	MUSAB AHMAD
033	1701010085	50000151	NAZMEEN SHAKEEL
034	1701016112	50000115	MIRZA BELAL BEG
035	1701010120	50000110	QURRATUL AIN
036	1701015327	50000125	NASEEBULLAH
037	1701001610	50000003	JAMIL AHMAD
038	1701019373	50000018	FATIMA JABEEN
039	1701009639	50000046	MOZAKKIR HUSAIN
040	1701003094	50000034	QUDSIA ZEHRA

- 1. Admission will be offered through counselling.
- 2. Provisinal offer of counselling is subject to:
  - A) Clearance from office of the Proctor.
  - B) Fullfilment of eligibility requirements of the candidates.
- 3. Date of Counselling/Admission will not be extended. All admissions/counselling related requirements will be completed on the given dates.
- 4. For the documents & fees required at time of Counselling/Admission must: www.amucontrollerexams.com.
- 5. It is the responsibility of the candidates to check the website for regular updates.
- 6. Candidate along with required all documents must report in person in the counselling on 21.10.2017 at the time given above.
- 7. The admission is not gauranteed, the admission shall be offered as per the availability of seats, strictly on respective merit as per the University policy.



## ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH

List of the Candidates provisionally called for counselling to P.G. Courses

Faculty of Unani Medicine

Session: 2017-18

Date of Counselling: 21.10.2017

Time of reporting & document verification: 10.00 am. to 01.00 pm

Time of counselling: 03.00 pm onwards

Venue: Office of the Dean Faculty of Unani Medicine

1011401	Office of the Bear Fact		
RANK	AIAPGET_NO	TX_ID	NAME
041	1701004054	50000078	MARIYAM AHAD
042	1701009745	50000086	NABILA SUBHAN
043	1701015170	50000039	MD HASHMAT IMAM
044	1701008347	50000082	IFRA ABDUL QAIYYUM
045	1701007558	50000150	NARGISH FIRDAUS
046	1701007840	50000079	MOHD ABDUL KAYUM
047	1701003028	50000111	SABA TARANNUM
048	1701007913	50000089	SAFIYA KHANAM
049	1701007377	50000025	MOHD IMLAQUE
050	1701006765	50000033	UZMA ZAHID
051	1701004539	50000146	SABA PERWEEN
052	1701000051	50000000	MD NAQUIBUDDIN
053	1701012352	50000068	IRAM NASEER
054	1701004557	50000037	RUKHSAR BASHEER
055	1701005933	50000149	REHANA PARVEEN
056	1701021741	50000121	TARIQ RAHI
057	1701012043	50000057	MATI UR REHMAN
058	1701019729	50000065	TABASSUM
059	1701008333	50000154	SAYEED AHMAD
060	1701007438	50000104	SAYEEDUR RAHMAN

- 1. Admission will be offered through counselling.
- 2. Provisinal offer of counselling is subject to:
  - A) Clearance from office of the Proctor.
  - B) Fullfilment of eligibility requirements of the candidates.
- 3. Date of Counselling/Admission will not be extended. All admissions/counselling related requirements will be completed on the given dates.
- 4. For the documents & fees required at time of Counselling/Admission must: www.amucontrollerexams.com.
- 5. It is the responsibility of the candidates to check the website for regular updates.
- 6. Candidate along with required all documents must report in person in the counselling on 21.10.2017 at the time given above.
- 7. The admission is not gauranteed, the admission shall be offered as per the availability of seats, strictly on respective merit as per the University policy.